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Arts College Malkapur Akola

105 responses

Publish analytics

Address

100 responses

Sindhi camp shatri nagar akola

Nakashi

Ambedkar chowk Shegaon

Panchshil nagar Washim Bypass road akola

New bhim nagar akola

New Bhim Nagar Naik chowk banjara colony near Damle hospital Akola
Lahan umari nibhande plot borkar vadi akola

Krushi Nagar Near Rahul Nagar Behind Gore Kirana Akola

Akruti Nagar Malkapur, Akola
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Name

100 responses

Shubhangi Sanjay surwade
Suraj Mahadeo Wankhade
VISHAKHA PAIKRAO
Sweeti Bhagwan Gawai
Vaishnvikakade

Rohan nandu bitani
Vaishnavi hage

Rita sakharam damodar

Manish Mahendra Shirsat

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

101 responses

® 751t0 100%
® 501to0 75%
@ 251t050%
@® 1025

o ..
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

99 responses

40.4%

©®

@ 4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 Satisfactory
@ 2 Poorly

@ 1 Indifferently
ou

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

100 responses

@ 4 Always effective
@ 3 Sometime effective
@ 2 Poorly

@ 1 Indifferently

ou

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

99 responses

@ 4 Excellent
@ 3 Very good
@ 2 Good

® 1 Fair

@ 0 poor

@ Option 6

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LwSqHPMJJ7nmBHZzY 391zX3-RskUQgFdsggD7bGXMxUg/viewanalytics 3/6



3/9/22, 1:57 PM Arts College Malkapur Akola

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

100 responses

@ 4 Always Fair

@ 3 Usually Fair

@ 2 Sometimes unfair
@ 1 Usually unfair

@ 0 Unfair

&

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

100 responses

@ 4 Every time

@ 3 Usually

@ 2 Occasionally / sometimes
@ 1 Rarely

@ 0 Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

@ 4 Regularly

@ 3 Often

@ 2 Sometimes

® 1 Rarely
)_ @ 0 Never

100 responses

8. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes.

101 responses

@ 4 Every time

@ 3 Usually

@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 Rarely

@ 0 Never
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9 Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

100 responses

@ 4 Every time

@ 3 Usually

@ 2 Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 Rarely

@ 0 Never

10. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

97 responses

@ 4 Strong agree
® 3 Agree

@ 2 Neutral

@ 1 Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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